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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Jump Event
Final

Event 101
25 JUN 2018 - 16:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete 

PANEL A (1  2  5) PANEL B (3  4) 

EXECUTION 1 HOLM THOSEN Anna Maja EXECUTION 1 AVASILOAE Florin 

EXECUTION 2 SERGEEV Vitali EXECUTION 2 TOMLINSON Victoria 

EXECUTION 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria EXECUTION 3 PRINS Linda 

EXECUTION 4 PATSERINA Olena EXECUTION 4 NIKOLAEVA Martina 

EXECUTION 5 JAFCSAK Zsolt EXECUTION 5 GEORGIADI Themis 

RESERVE BRUNNER Kathy RESERVE  

1 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001
MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000
SCHAEL Ludwig GER 26 JAN 2003

12 5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 50.70
2 405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.65 117.35

12 205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 171.35
2 107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.70 224.05
3 407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 70.40 294.45

2 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002
IVANOV Grigory RUS 13 APR 2001
LEBEDEV Aleksandr RUS 29 NOV 2000
MALOFEEV Maksim RUS 31 JUL 2003

12 5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 50.00 50.00
1 105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 55.90 105.90

12 205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 164.40
3 5154B 3.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 35.70 200.10
4 407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 72.00 272.10 22.35

3 CUTMORE Benjamin GBR 10 MAR 2003
HARDING Anthony GBR 30 JUN 2000
THOMSON Lucas GBR 16 APR 2001
VINCENT Victoria GBR 03 APR 2001

34 5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 48.10 48.10
2 107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 100.60

34 205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 154.60
2 407C 3.4 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 47.60 202.20
1 5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 269.40 25.05

4 KNOLL Anton AUT 22 NOV 2004
SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000
STAUDENHERZ Selina AUT 06 NOV 2001

23 5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 45.10 45.10
3 403B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 36.00 81.10

23 205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 43.40 124.50
2 305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 187.50
1 405C 2.7 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 55.35 242.85 51.60
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5 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000
SCHAFER Pierrick SUI 21 JUL 2002
BUCHER Thibaud SUI 06 NOV 2003
GEZ Derin SUI 08 APR 2000

12 5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 46.80 46.80
3 105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 89.70

12 305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 49.00 138.70
1 205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 188.20
4 205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 53.65 241.85 52.60

6 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004
CHYZHOVSKYI Bohdan UKR 01 SEP 2003
HROZA Dmytro UKR 24 FEB 2000
SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001

21 5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 41.80 41.80
3 305C 3.0 1.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 19.50 61.30

21 205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.80 113.10
2 405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 56.70 169.80
4 5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 72.00 241.80 52.65

7 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000
JOHNSSON-STJERNSTROM H. SWE 28 FEB 2001
NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003
PETERSEN Elias SWE 29 APR 2003

14 5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 52.00 52.00
1 105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 48.10 100.10

14 205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 49.50 149.60
3 305C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 44.80 194.40
2 5251B 2.6 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 241.20 53.25

8 TAPIO Tino FIN 27 JUN 2002
HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003
IMMONEN Nea FIN 03 DEC 2001
RUNDGREN Ronja FIN 13 JUL 2002

12 5231D 2.1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 38.85
3 105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 48.10 86.95

12 205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.60 141.55
2 405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 47.25 188.80
4 5152B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.20 241.00 53.45

9 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian ESP 05 APR 2002
ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002
CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000
GABINO Lucia ESP 13 OCT 2003

12 5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 45.10 45.10
4 403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 95.50

12 305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 2.5 29.40 124.90
1 205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 60.00 184.90
3 107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 238.90 55.55

10 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 23 JUL 2004
GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003
PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002
BARALDI Davide ITA 24 MAY 2001

31 5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 55.90 55.90
4 105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 45.50 101.40

34 205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 46.50 147.90
4 5154B 3.4 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 39.10 187.00
2 626C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 51.15 238.15 56.30
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11 BANDZIK Yulia BLR 10 JUL 2001
SAURYTSKI Pavel BLR 11 JAN 2002
MOLCHAN Alexandr BLR 11 APR 2002
DZMITRYIEU Kiryl BLR 17 JUL 2003

12 5233D 2.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 47.50 47.50
3 405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 48.05 95.55

12 205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.00 131.55
3 107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.15 182.70
4 5251B 2.7 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 49.95 232.65 61.80

12 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 02 APR 2002
JACHIM Filip POL 14 SEP 2003
KOTOWSKI Filip POL 19 MAY 2000
RASSIMOF Leo POL 14 MAR 2000

12 5132D 2.2 1.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 27.50 27.50
4 305C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 36.00 63.50

12 205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 122.30
4 405B 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 27.00 149.30
3 5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.80 210.10 84.35
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